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Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiltig, 20.10.2022

Anlage
Sportzentrum Ahornweg, 75392 Deckenpfronn

Sportwart/in
Sonntag, Bernhard

T 07032 34412 bernhard@sonntag-family.de

Jugendwart/in
Wehmhoner, Kerstin
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Herren 1 (4er)

MF: Dominik Rutz; T 01711791418

dominik.rutz@gmx.net
Herren 2 (4er)

MF: Markus Aichele; T 07056 7721890

s_m.aichele@kabelbw.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Muller, Niclas
Unterstein, Lars
Zinsmeister, Jochen
Sievers, JOrn
limberger, Volker
Rutz, Dominik

Bohler, Matthias
Aichele, Markus
Bues, Bjarne
Schramm, Werner
Klaiber, Julian
Grohs, Dominik
Betz, Fabian

von Biichau, Sascha
Geiger, Achim
Fink, Matthias
Betz, Guido

Lux, Marc
Buchholz, Bernd
Boch, Maximilian
Devaraju, Dhanush
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Brodbeck, Christian
Wilke, Ulrich

N
(6]

Nguyen-Martin, Van Minh

Dawidowski, Alexander

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10201861
18250318
18553626
17750467
17750097
18153662
17555173
18253442
18254520
10052962
18254690
10267745
17806512
19861216
19073613
16851564
16751658
17052561
19553283
17051263
19451518
19256657
18353851
19156319
19075911

LK DR Info
LK13,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

26 Schneider, Ralf

27 Arnold, Stefan

28 Puzik, Arnold

29 Schutter, Maximilian

Ersatzspieler

E1l Keller, Ingo

E2 Sonntag, Bernhard
E3 Stoffler, Matthias
E4 Gott, Daniel

E5 Lochner, Christoph
E6 Eisenhart, Walter
E7 Buihler, Michael

E8 SuRer, Markus

E9 Boch, Alexander
E1O0Lorscheider, Andreas
El1Mdller, Stefan
El12Lindner, Andreas
E13Wehmhoner, Heiko
El4Pregizer, Frank
E15Boch, Ulrich
E16Mahn, Johannes
E17Luz, Gerhard

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
17355271
18554670
18255355
18891661

17250789
15350582
17650074
18150047
18253441
16350426
18062937
17753918
18250397
18254202
17050347
17281855
17283685
16350409
15750599
16250549
15352866

LK DR Info
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK14,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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